1 Calendar of lifetime, calendar 2023 desk organizer round table calendar
and pen stand with clock wooden premium antique look for office
decor,corporate gifts (Bamboo Eco friendly) | B0C9X38PF1 (
GKD000155-CB ) 
HSN:44111200

₹713.39 1 ₹713.39 12% IGST ₹85.61 ₹799.00

TOTAL: ₹85.61 ₹799.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1itZ8nBEx2DKyyHMEQ9p Date & Time: 03/07/2023, 12:13:29 hrs Invoice Value: 799.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer with Clock & Calendar Office Table Accessories
2023 Calendar for Office Desk Indian flag for office desk Wooden Pen
Stand with Clock Corporate Gift (Black EcoFriendly) | B0BSLXW91Z (
GKD000259-BKF ) 
HSN:441112

₹490.18 1 ₹490.18 12% IGST ₹58.82 ₹549.00

TOTAL: ₹58.82 ₹549.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :